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Mobile, highest performance model for open-plan offices. Multi-function operating button, reversing button and
integrated button lock. Auto-reverse in the event of a paper jam. Folding safety element with contact protection and
integrated service flap. Automatic oiler for cutting unit (particle cut version only). Separate CD cutting unit (security
level 3) and metal etection, depending on security level. Economic energy management (EMCS).Integrated
PAPERCcontrol function prevents paper jams. Filling level display through inspection window. Large collection
volume. With removable, reusable waste bag. Special CD waste container for correctly sorted separation of the
shredded material (optional). Made in Germany.

Product type description SECURIO P44 3,9 mm SECURIO P44 5,8 mm
Order number 1870111 1871111

EAN Code 4026631032032 4026631032025
Shredder material M= 0@ B M= 00 e
Cutting type strip cut strip cut

Security level 2 2

Cutting width 3.9 mm 5.8 mm

Particle length

Cutting capacity (70g/m?) 61-63 sheet 76-78 sheet
Cutting capacity (80g/m?3) 56-58 sheet 70-72 sheet
Intake width 400 mm 400 mm
Container volume 2051 2051
Cutting speed 100 mm/s 100 mm/s
Noise level (idle operation) 67 dB 66 dB
eclass 5.1 24320704 24320704
Power consumption of the motor 2600 W 2600 W
Voltage 230V 230V
Frequency 50 Hz 50 Hz
Depth 592 mm 592 mm
Width 700 mm 700 mm
Height 1025 mm 1025 mm
Weight 105 kg 105 kg
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Product type description SECURIO P44 3,9x40 mm SECURIO P44 1,9x15 mm
Order number 1873111 1872111

EAN Code 4026631032049 4026631032056
Shredder material il @)=l ™7 (&) e &
Cutting type particle cut particle cut
Security level 3 4

Cutting width 3.9 mm 1.9 mm

Particle length 40,00 mm 15,00 mm
Cutting capacity (70g/m?) 43-46 sheet 28-30 sheet
Cutting capacity (80g/m?) 39-41 sheet 23-25 sheet
Intake width 400 mm 400 mm
Container volume 2051 2051

Cutting speed 100 mm/s 100 mm/s

Noise level (idle operation) 67 dB 66 dB

eclass 5.1 24320704 24320704
Power consumption of the motor 2600 W 2600 W

Voltage 230V 230V
Frequency 50 Hz 50 Hz

Depth 592 mm 592 mm

Width 700 mm 700 mm

Height 1025 mm 1025 mm
Weight 105 kg 105 kg
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Product type description
Order number

EAN Code

Shredder material
Cutting type

Security level

Cutting width

Particle length

Cutting capacity (70g/m?)
Cutting capacity (80g/m?)
Intake width

Container volume

Cutting speed

Noise level (idle operation)

eclass 5.1

Power consumption of the motor

Voltage
Frequency
Depth
Width
Height
Weight

SECURIO P44 1x5 mm
1874111

4026631032063
A

particle cut
HS Level 6
1 mm
5,00 mm
12 sheet
10 sheet
400 mm
2051

100 mm/s
67 dB
24320704
2600 W
230V

50 Hz

592 mm
700 mm
1025 mm
105 kg
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SECURIO P44 3,9x50 mm CD

1873111C
4026631032070
[P G [e]
particle cut
3

3.9 mm
40,00 mm
43-46 sheet
39-41 sheet
400 mm
2051

100 mm/s
67 dB
24320704
2600 W
230V

50 Hz

592 mm
700 mm
1025 mm
111 kg
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Product type description
Order number

EAN Code

Shredder material
Cutting type

Security level

Cutting width

Particle length

Cutting capacity (70g/m?)
Cutting capacity (80g/m?)
Intake width

Container volume

Cutting speed

Noise level (idle operation)
eclass 5.1

Power consumption of the motor
Voltage

Frequency

Depth

Width

Height

Weight

SECURIO P44 3,9x50 mm OMDD
1873111M
4026631032100
NP T[] B
particle cut

3

3.9 mm

40,00 mm
43-46 sheet
39-41 sheet
400 mm

2051

100 mm/s

67 dB
24320704

2600 W

230V

50 Hz

592 mm

700 mm

1025 mm

111 kg
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SECURIO P44 1,9x15 mm CD

1872111C
4026631032087
M7= 5[]
particle cut
4

1.9 mm
15,00 mm
28-30 sheet
23-25 sheet
400 mm
2051

100 mm/s
66 dB
24320704
2600 W
230V

50 Hz

592 mm
700 mm
1025 mm
111 kg
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Product type description
Order number

EAN Code

Shredder material
Cutting type

Security level

Cutting width

Particle length

Cutting capacity (70g/m?)
Cutting capacity (80g/m?)
Intake width

Container volume

Cutting speed

Noise level (idle operation)
eclass 5.1

Power consumption of the motor
Voltage

Frequency

Depth

Width

Height

Weight

SECURIO P44 1,9x15 mm OMDD
1872111M
4026631032117
NP Y@ ] B
particle cut

4

1.9 mm

15,00 mm
28-30 sheet
23-25 sheet
400 mm

2051

100 mm/s

66 dB
24320704

2600 W

230V

50 Hz

592 mm

700 mm

1025 mm

111 kg
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SECURIO P44 1x5 mm CD

1874111C
4026631032094

(N2l 9@ el

particle cut
HS Level 6
1 mm

5,00 mm
12 sheet
10 sheet
400 mm
2051

100 mm/s
67 dB
24320704
2600 W
230V

50 Hz

592 mm
700 mm
1025 mm
111 kg
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Product type description SECURIO P44 1x5 mm metal detection SECURIO P44 1x5 mm CD + metal detection
Order number 1874111D 1874111E

EAN Code 4026631032131 4026631032148
Shredder material [h 0 & (&[]
Cutting type particle cut particle cut
Security level HS Level 6 HS Level 6
Cutting width 1 mm 1 mm

Particle length 5,00 mm 5,00 mm
Cutting capacity (70g/m?) 12 sheet 12 sheet
Cutting capacity (80g/m?) 10 sheet 10 sheet

Intake width 400 mm 400 mm
Container volume 2051 2051

Cutting speed 100 mm/s 100 mm/s

Noise level (idle operation) 67 dB 67 dB

eclass 5.1 24320704 24320704
Power consumption of the motor 2600 W 2600 W

Voltage 230V 230V
Frequency 50 Hz 50 Hz

Depth 592 mm 592 mm

Width 700 mm 700 mm

Height 1025 mm 1025 mm
Weight 105 kg 111 kg
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Product type description SECURIO P44 1x5 mm OMDD SECURIO P44 1x5 mm OMDD + metal detection
Order number 1874111M 1874111N
EAN Code 4026631032124 4026631032155
Shredder material il ()] [ (2]
Cutting type particle cut particle cut
Security level HS Level 6 HS Level 6
Cutting width 1 mm 1 mm

Particle length 5,00 mm 5,00 mm
Cutting capacity (70g/m?) 12 sheet 12 sheet
Cutting capacity (80g/m?) 10 sheet 10 sheet
Intake width 400 mm 400 mm
Container volume 2051 2051

Cutting speed 100 mm/s 100 mm/s
Noise level (idle operation) 67 dB 67 dB

eclass 5.1 24320704 24320704
Power consumption of the motor 2600 W 2600 W
Voltage 230V 230V
Frequency 50 Hz 50 Hz

Depth 592 mm 592 mm

Width 700 mm 700 mm
Height 1025 mm 1025 mm
Weight 111 kg 111 kg
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